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1 a Weyermann Florian * 20.00
+ Stahel Felix * 10.00
+ Gwerder Andreas ** 10.00

1 b Jöhl Christian 20.00
+ Marty Lukas (1999) 10.00
+ Stahel Felix * 10.00

2 a Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 19.75
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Forster Adrian ** 9.75

2 b Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) 19.75
+ Schmid Michael (1998) 9.75
+ Hauser Simon (1998) 10.00

2 c Schütz Urs ** 19.75
+ Bernold Christian * 10.00
+ Nägeli Marco * 9.75

2 d Schlumpf Dominik 19.75
+ Herrsche Lars (1998) 10.00
+ Thomi Daniel * 9.75

2 e Rychen Roger ** 19.75
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 10.00
+ Heinzer Stefan * 9.75

2 f Krähenbühl Tobias ** 19.75
+ Forster Adrian ** 9.75
+ Räbmatter Patrick ** 10.00

2 g Höfliger Andreas * 19.75
+ Kuster Thomas * 10.00
+ Odermatt Martin * 9.75

2 h Düsel Samuel (1999) 19.75
+ Betschart Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Bosshard Dario (1999) 10.00

2 i Buchmann Michael 19.75
+ Langenegger Beat (1997) 9.75
+ Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00

2 j Bickel Roman (1998) 19.75
+ Stüble Lukas (1998) 10.00
+ Zingg Christoph 9.75

2 k Ammann Rico 19.75
+ Wicki Nicolas 9.75
+ Bernold Michael (1999) 10.00

3 a Weibel Lucien (1997) 19.50
+ Gundolf Samuel 9.75
+ Bürgler Patrick 9.75

3 b Schmid Köbi 19.50
+ Biäsch Christian 9.75
+ Inauen Franz * 9.75

3 c Brand Christian ** 19.50
+ Kammermann Thomas * 9.75
+ Korrodi Paul * 9.75

3 d Bircher Luca (1999) 19.50
+ Bollier Fabian 9.75
+ Funk Nicola (1999) 9.75

4 a Wingeier Janik (1998) 19.00
+ Schwager Ivo 10.00
- Thiemann Fabrice 9.00

4 b Oertle Daniel 19.00
- Straub Paul 9.00
+ Leuppi Karim 10.00

4 c Burkhard Patrick 19.00
+ Rieser Fabian 10.00
- Schmid Dominik * 9.00

5 a Thiemann Fabrice 18.75
+ Stähli Jan (1999) 9.75
- Wingeier Janik (1998) 9.00

5 b Schnyder Christian 18.75
+ Zehnder Mario (1999) 10.00
- Duschen Raffi 8.75

5 c Ritzmann Bernhard 18.75
+ Riedi Thomas 9.75
- Arnold Christian 9.00

5 d Reichmuth Marco (1997) 18.75
+ Hobi Ignaz 10.00
- Nigg Lukas ** 8.75

5 e Reichmuth Armin * 18.75
- Vogel Beat * 8.75
+ Keller Lukas 10.00

5 f Pianta Christian (1997) 18.75
- Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
+ Rüegg Patrick (1999) 10.00

5 g Oertig Dominik * 18.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
+ Ackermann Roman 10.00

5 h Lengacher Jonas ** 18.75
+ Rhyner Michael ** 10.00
- Bless Michael *** 8.75

5 i Geisser Lars * 18.75
- Omlin Toni * 8.75
+ Kunz Daniel 10.00

5 j Fankhauser Marco ** 18.75
- Leuppi Samir ** 8.75
+ Coray Beda * 10.00

5 k Braun Mathias 18.75
+ Salnajs Leo (1998) 10.00
- Hofstetter Manuel * 8.75

5 l Nussbaumer Gabriel 18.75
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00
o Kuster Thomas * 8.75

5 m Nägeli Marco * 18.75
+ Baumann Roger * 10.00
o Schütz Urs ** 8.75

5 n Gwerder Andreas ** 18.75
+ Lang Martin ** 10.00
o Weyermann Florian * 8.75

5 o Gundolf Samuel 18.75
o Weibel Lucien (1997) 8.75
+ Steger Robert (1998) 10.00

5 p Bächli Michael (1998) * 18.75
o Ackermann Remo * 8.75
+ Gysel Hansruedi 10.00

6 a Vonlaufen Lukas * 18.50
+ Inauen Franz * 9.75
- Vogel Beat * 8.75

6 b Straub Paul 18.50
- Oertle Daniel 8.75
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 9.75

6 c Schnider Markus * 18.50
- Oertig Dominik * 8.75
+ Koch Thomas (1997) 9.75

6 d Schäfli Severin 18.50
- Rüegg Patrick (1999) 8.75
+ Schuler Martin 9.75

6 e Omlin Toni * 18.50
- Geisser Lars * 8.75
+ Alder Armin 9.75

6 f Nötzli Bruno *** 18.50
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75

6 g Leuppi Samir ** 18.50
- Fankhauser Marco ** 8.75
+ Reichmuth Roland (1997) 9.75

6 h Duschen Raffi 18.50
+ Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 9.75
- Schnyder Christian 8.75

6 i Bless Michael *** 18.50
+ Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 9.75
- Lengacher Jonas ** 8.75

6 j Arnold Christian 18.50
+ Lehmann Philipp (1999) 9.75
- Ritzmann Bernhard 8.75

6 k Alpiger Nick ** 18.50
+ Nigg Lukas ** 9.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75

6 l Ackermann Remo * 18.50
+ Bächli Michael (1998) * 9.75
- Fankhauser Reto ** 8.75

6 m Wey Nicola * 18.50
o Hügli Kaj (1997) * 8.50
+ Keller Werner 10.00

6 n Wettstein Daniel 18.50
+ Giger Markus 10.00
o Lang Martin ** 8.50

6 o Trümpi Simon (1998) 18.50
o Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00

6 p Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.50
+ Hofstetter Manuel * 9.75
o Nötzli Bruno *** 8.75

6 q Reichmuth Roland (1997) 18.50
+ Bernold Michael (1999) 10.00
o Leuppi Samir ** 8.50

6 r Poltera Andrin (1999) 18.50
+ Odermatt Michi (1997) 10.00
o Buchmann Michael 8.50

6 s Odermatt Martin * 18.50
+ Thomi Daniel * 10.00
o Höfliger Andreas * 8.50

6 t Leuppi Karim 18.50
+ Ulmann Fabian (1999) 10.00
o Oertle Daniel 8.50

6 u Lanter Christian (1998) 18.50
o Gysel Hansruedi 8.50
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00
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6 v Kuster Thomas * 18.50
o Höfliger Andreas * 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Gabriel 10.00

6 w Korrodi Paul * 18.50
+ Keller Dominic 10.00
o Brand Christian ** 8.50

6 x Koch Thomas (1997) 18.50
+ Städler Roman 10.00
o Schnider Markus * 8.50

6 y Keller Werner 18.50
+ Meier Daniel 9.75
o Wey Nicola * 8.75

6 z Keller Dominic 18.50
o Korrodi Paul * 8.50
+ Städler Roman 10.00

6 aa Kammermann Thomas * 18.50
o Brand Christian ** 8.50
+ Röthlisberger David (1998) 10.00

6 ab Herrsche Lars (1998) 18.50
o Schlumpf Dominik 8.50
+ Rösli Dario (1998) 10.00

6 ac Heinzer Stefan * 18.50
+ Schmid Dominik * 10.00
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50

6 ad Giger Markus 18.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50
+ Schwager Ivo 10.00

6 ae Dändliker Shane 18.50
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00
o Baumann Roger * 8.50

6 af Bosshard Dario (1999) 18.50
+ Trümpi Simon (1998) 10.00
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

6 ag Bernold Michael (1999) 18.50
o Reichmuth Roland (1997) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 10.00

6 ah Bernold Christian * 18.50
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50
+ Hersche Daniel 10.00

6 ai Ackermann Roman 18.50
+ Braun Mario 10.00
o Oertig Dominik * 8.50

7 a Zingg Christoph 18.25
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50
+ Odermatt Michi (1997) 9.75

7 b Zehnder Mario (1999) 18.25
o Schnyder Christian 8.50
+ Schmid Michael (1998) 9.75

7 c Wyrsch Marco * 18.25
+ Coray Beda * 9.75
o Süess Gerry *** 8.50

7 d Waser Dominik * 18.25
o Hochholdinger Roman * 8.50
+ Schmid Patrick (1997) 9.75

7 e Süess Gerry *** 18.25
o Räbmatter Patrick ** 8.50
+ Wyrsch Marco * 9.75

7 f Schmid Patrick (1997) 18.25
+ Danner Daniel 9.75
o Waser Dominik * 8.50

7 g Röthlisberger David (1998) 18.25
+ Schegg Michael 9.75
o Kammermann Thomas * 8.50

7 h Rhyner Michael ** 18.25
o Lengacher Jonas ** 8.50
+ Hügli Kaj (1997) * 9.75

7 i Räbmatter Patrick ** 18.25
+ Süess Gerry *** 9.75
o Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.50

7 j Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 18.25
o Bless Michael *** 8.50
+ Hochholdinger Roman * 9.75

7 k Lanter Andreas 18.25
o Keller Lukas 8.50
+ Riedi Thomas 9.75

7 l Langenegger Remo (1997) 18.25
o Kunz Daniel 8.50
+ Braun Mario 9.75

7 m Lang Martin ** 18.25
o Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50
+ Wettstein Daniel 9.75

7 n Kunz Daniel 18.25
+ Langenegger Remo (1997) 9.75
o Geisser Lars * 8.50

7 o Keller Lukas 18.25
+ Lanter Andreas 9.75
o Reichmuth Armin * 8.50

7 p Hügli Kaj (1997) * 18.25
+ Wey Nicola * 9.75
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50

7 q Hochholdinger Roman * 18.25
+ Waser Dominik * 9.75
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50

7 r Hersche Daniel 18.25
+ Grimm Michael 9.75
o Bernold Christian * 8.50

7 s Hauser Simon (1998) 18.25
+ Steger Robert (1998) 9.75
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) 8.50

7 t Gysel Hansruedi 18.25
+ Lanter Christian (1998) 9.75
o Bächli Michael (1998) * 8.50

7 u Funk Nicola (1999) 18.25
+ Furrer Matthias 9.75
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50

7 v Bürgler Patrick 18.25
+ Rösli Dario (1998) 9.75
o Weibel Lucien (1997) 8.50

7 w Bollier Fabian 18.25
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50
+ Meier Daniel 9.75

7 x Betschart Patrick (1999) 18.25
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50
+ Stüble Lukas (1998) 9.75

7 y Baumann Roger * 18.25
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50
+ Dändliker Shane 9.75

7 z Alder Armin 18.25
+ Schuler Martin 9.75
o Omlin Toni * 8.50

8 Furrer Damian (1998) 17.75
- Pianta Christian (1997) 8.75
- Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.00

9 a Vogel Beat * 17.50
- Reichmuth Armin * 8.75
- Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75

9 b Bösch Daniel *** 17.50
- Nötzli Bruno *** 8.75
- Alpiger Nick ** 8.75

9 c Schmid Dominik * 17.50
o Heinzer Stefan * 8.50
- Burkhard Patrick 9.00

9 d Schegg Michael 17.50
o Röthlisberger David (1998) 8.50
- Grimm Michael 9.00

9 e Salnajs Leo (1998) 17.50
o Braun Mathias 8.50
- Furrer Damian (1998) 9.00

9 f Nigg Lukas ** 17.50
o Alpiger Nick ** 8.75
- Reichmuth Marco (1997) 8.75

9 g Lehmann Philipp (1999) 17.50
o Arnold Christian 8.50
- Hobi Ignaz 9.00

9 h Hofstetter Manuel * 17.50
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50
- Braun Mathias 9.00

9 i Hobi Ignaz 17.50
o Reichmuth Marco (1997) 8.50
- Lehmann Philipp (1999) 9.00

9 j Grimm Michael 17.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50
- Schegg Michael 9.00

9 k Fankhauser Reto ** 17.50
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50
- Ackermann Remo * 9.00

10 a Wicki Nicolas 17.25
o Ammann Rico 8.50
- Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.75

10 b Ulmann Fabian (1999) 17.25
o Leuppi Karim 8.50
- Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75

10 c Stähli Jan (1999) 17.25
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50
- Danner Daniel 8.75

10 d Rüegg Patrick (1999) 17.25
- Schäfli Severin 8.75
o Pianta Christian (1997) 8.50

10 e Rieser Fabian 17.25
o Burkhard Patrick 8.50
- Furrer Matthias 8.75
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10 f Marty Lukas (1999) 17.25
o Jöhl Christian 8.50
- Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75

10 g Langenegger Beat (1997) 17.25
o Buchmann Michael 8.50
- Wicki Nicolas 8.75

10 h Furrer Matthias 17.25
o Funk Nicola (1999) 8.50
- Rieser Fabian 8.75

10 i Danner Daniel 17.25
o Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.50
- Stähli Jan (1999) 8.75

10 j Thomi Daniel * 17.25
o Odermatt Martin * 8.50
o Schlumpf Dominik 8.75

10 k Schuler Martin 17.25
o Alder Armin 8.75
o Schäfli Severin 8.50

10 l Riedi Thomas 17.25
o Ritzmann Bernhard 8.50
o Lanter Andreas 8.75

10 m Inauen Franz * 17.25
o Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.50
o Schmid Köbi 8.75

10 n Forster Adrian ** 17.25
o Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.75
o Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.50

10 o Coray Beda * 17.25
o Wyrsch Marco * 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco ** 8.75

11 a Thoma Nils (1999) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.50
o Trümpi Simon (1998) 8.50

11 b Stüble Lukas (1998) 17.00
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50
o Betschart Patrick (1999) 8.50

11 c Steger Robert (1998) 17.00
o Hauser Simon (1998) 8.50
o Gundolf Samuel 8.50

11 d Stahel Felix * 17.00
o Weyermann Florian * 8.50
o Jöhl Christian 8.50

11 e Städler Roman 17.00
o Koch Thomas (1997) 8.50
o Keller Dominic 8.50

11 f Schwager Ivo 17.00
o Wingeier Janik (1998) 8.50
o Giger Markus 8.50

11 g Schmid Michael (1998) 17.00
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) 8.50
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50

11 h Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 17.00
o Duschen Raffi 8.50
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50

11 i Rösli Dario (1998) 17.00
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50
o Herrsche Lars (1998) 8.50

11 j Odermatt Michi (1997) 17.00
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Zingg Christoph 8.50

11 k Meier Daniel 17.00
o Keller Werner 8.50
o Bollier Fabian 8.50

11 l Manser Adrian (1998) 17.00
o Dändliker Shane 8.50
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50

11 m Läderach Pascal (1999) 17.00
o Wittenwiler Roman (1998) 8.50
o Straub Paul 8.50

11 n Braun Mario 17.00
o Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Langenegger Remo (1997) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


